

## SIX Swiss Exchange Message no. 32/2024

## MMX Trading B.V.

Category	Changes to Exchange Membership	
Authorized by	Romano Rizzoli Stela Rambold	
Pages	1	_
Date	25.11.2024	Information

We would like to inform you that MMX Trading B.V. has canceled its participation agreement with SIX Swiss Exchange effective from 30 November 2024.

	MMX Trading B.V.
Member Org. Abbreviation:	MMXNL
Member Org. ID:	630
Party ID / Abbreviation:	1174 / MMXNLF2

## If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact Member Services:

+41 58 399 2473 Phone:

E-mail: member.services@six-group.com

Links to SIX Swiss Exchange AG:

www.six-group.com | Member Section | Forms | Rules | Directives

SIX Swiss Exchange AG T +41 58 399 5454 Pfingstweidstrasse 110 www.six-group.com P.O. Box CH-8021 Zurich